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Title of Proposal

Contact
information

  Name

The one person and place to
communicate with the
applicant(s).

  E-mail

    Telephone

    Fax

Institution or department to administer grant funds

Name

Address Contact

  E-mail

  Telephone

  Fax

Summary Less than 100 words Total amount requested in this competition $
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Applicants Put any specific information on the relevant experience or expertise of an applicant in "Other".

Name(s)

E-mail

Position

Employer

Address

CMS
Member #
Current
grants
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What you propose to do at most 40 lines
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Budget Use Tab key to navigate

Description Revenue    

CMS Endowment Grant requested

Total Revenue: $

Expenses

Total Expenses $
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Other Funding, partners, revenue potential, information on applicants such as publications or awards, at most 20
lines.

Project start date   Finish date  

When project is finished what measurements will you use to judge the quality of the outcome?
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	PANAPLPPCPFMAHLFMCNPOCECOIAHGDCKML: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: 0
	f3: Promoting Mathematical Mayhem
	f4: Shawn Godin
	f5: sgodin@contenta.com
	f6: (613) 841-1783
	f7: (613) 824-4411
	f8: CMS Executive Office
	f9: 577 King Edward
	f10: Dr. Graham P. Wright
	f11: Ottawa, ON
	f12: gpwright@cms.math.ca
	f13: K1N 6N5
	f14: 613-562-5800  ext 3528
	f15: 
	f16: 613-565-1539
	f17: 15 000
	f18: Crux Mathematicorum with Mathematical Mayhem is a CMS production that is aimed at high school and university students. The Mayhem section is being redesigned to make the journal more attractive to a broader audience. To make this successful, students must be recruited to write for the journal, and readers must be exposed to the journal and learn of its existance and value. The grant would be used to help the new Mayhem section grow so that its audience approaches the numbers that it should have.
	f19: Shawn Godin
	f20: Bruce Shawyer
	f21: 
	f22: sgodin@contenta.com
	f23: bshawyer@math.mun.ca
	f24: 
	f25: High School Math Teacher
	f26: Professor
	f27: 
	f28: Ottawa Carleton Distric School Board
	f29: Memorial University
	f30: 
	f31: 2191 Saturn Cres
	f32: St. John's
	f33: 
	f34: Orleans, ON
	f35: NF
	f36: 
	f37: K4A 3T6
	f38: A1C 3Z6
	f39: 
	f40: 
	f41: 
	f42: 
	f43: 
	f44: 
	f45: 
	f46: 005285
	f47: ?????
	f48: 
	f49: none
	f50: Math League
	f51: 
	f52: Student offices will be set up at the University of Toronto and the University of Waterloo. Students currently involved with Mayhem will start recruiting other students to work on the publication. It is hoped that greater numbers will be involved as the turnover is great as students graduate.
 A number of contests will be run nationally to try to get high school students and undergraduates writing some mathematics. Some of the money will go to cover subscription costs for  the winners.
 Students involved with the magazine will start to make themselves known to the high school and undergraduate mathematics community by presenting workshops, lectures, and demonstrations at schools, teacher conferences and the undergraduate conference.
 The hope is, if a critical mass of students involved and readers can be reached, Crux and Mayhem will finally be read by the audience that it was intended to serve.
	f53: 
	f54: 
	f55: 
	f56: 
	f57: 
	f58: 
	f59: 
	f60: 
	f61: 
	f62: 
	f63: 
	f64: 
	f65: 
	f66: 
	f67: 
	f68: 
	f69: 
	f70: 
	f71: 
	f72: 
	f73: 5 000 
	f74: 5 000
	f75: 5 000
	f76: 5 000
	f77: 5 000
	f78: 5 000
	f79: Office supplies, mailing, promotion materials
	f80: 1 500
	f81: 1 500
	f82: 1 500
	f83: Travel and other expenses for students to attend conferences
	f84: 3 500
	f85: 3 500
	f86: 3 500
	f87: 
	f88: 
	f89: 
	f90: 
	f91: 
	f92: 
	f93: 
	f94: 
	f95: 
	f96: 
	f97: 
	f98: 
	f99: 
	f100: 
	f101: 
	f102: 
	f103: 5 000
	f104: 5 000
	f105: 5 000
	f106: Bruce Shawyer is Editor-in-Chief, Crux with Mayhem. Shawn Godin will be starting as the Mayhem editor in 2001. Since the project is promoting one of the CMS publications it was thought best that the CMS office look after administering the grant.
	f107: January 2001
	f108: December 2003
	f109: At the present 57 students subscribe to Crux with Mayhem. It is my humble opinion that that number could easily be over 1000. At the end of 3 years I will be satisfied if we get close to 500 subscriptions





